2023 ZEAREEIKBIRIBERE

SFTHE

PO 2o ©oNO O WN

A A DA DB BEA DS DEBRAEDOOOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDN=2 22 A O a
© 00O NO O B WN =20 O©C 0o NO OO P WN-20 000N PP WDN-O0 0o ~NOO O PN

50

# I BLL S H IR

HIZSEEBENESD

e

TR
T8
D
FHRF

AERE
ITHE
E//_‘I:EX
Ep&
fhiz4s
KER
1BE
i &
faIB¥
&R
(ER
&=
foE 24
RFHE
REE
BN E:
S HBB
S JKEH
RERE
SRE
Sytes
SEB
CY el
SiRE
S Bt
=Y
=5
LINE
FF=
=g
=R e
=P
ZEATT
ZE R
=
k=3 e 4cS
FEH
TER
HEE
B & it
BE=
ISk
B
MARER
MK E

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

N EE : 29 June 2023

e

MR
S U
RN ER

N
MR
Wik =
MR
RAERR
MR e
N7
wkshEs
R
Z3 &
Jit 8 T
LEDAH]
HAtEE
HRAARE
tAs=E
SER
SElES
=
FEEE
BERIE
REE
wEXR
=E
BEgt
=IKF
S
E#E

R
RERE
R=IE
SRAE,

SRERE
SRAERE
REHE
Rz
RIEE
IR
RHE
K
SSREHR
S|
FriptE
ZRFER
ZRFEFD
PR 1%
P12
B 1F A

BERES

138
120
104
103
110
137
131
102
120
145
132
125
131
116
116
139
133
120
134
142
141
142
122
118
136
113
104
141
151
130
138
123
112
158
130
134
124
137
108
126
149
138
107
142
128
116
136
145
122
136

1H >

*2H



2023 ZEAREEIKBIRIBERE

SFTHEISEEENED

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

e

[ = 1id
B
HE=
FRI& S
% ZEH
PRZa(E
[EP2 345
BRI AT
fRiEE
fREL5% (923)
PRLLHE (222)
FREEFE
[ 85 5%
[E52=2
PEfA=
IEX
BINME
BHTE
1R
IR
BERE
wahE
pic el
SIS
yoy il
=2
=51E
=EIE
=EE
=M
=HEE

=RE

=IeHT
=EE
B8k
1SR
BEElE
BIRE
ma R
FURR
iz
rizh=las
izbindi
HERE

L
%’ =
B

I PNES

# I BLL S H IR

BEafES

121
144
125
146
100
123
111
109
180
151
152
120
120
131
132
138
112
131
140
103
143
117
141
117
132
125
132
117
130
132
119
124
112
110
124
135
121
123
134
124
125
152
131
139
151
113
110
123
130
106

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

N EE : 29 June 2023

e

IRF
2E5
Bl ik
Bliees
2EE

Bhzg =it

SKAER
BER
BRF% 2=

ikl
LIESES
B Bl 5%
;v
B
Bl §5 3L

R—T

EFVJ:I:EH

FINYTUN
RILE
REFM

X

<
L

AR
IR
I BER
BT
FEIRF
B ER
Ek=
Eiglk
RhZETE
RhiE)E
EANT
ERsERR
BB
®IE

23 o7,

A %
R
BRIRIE

BIRE

BERES

103
123
118
121
134
129
146
133
104
115
122
113
115
120
114
121
116
107
119
129
113
137
106
128
130
130
107
119
125
122
104
105
154
122
142
119
116
140
140
125
130
118
120
117

FH2H H2H



	MD

