	姓名	賽前積分		姓名	賽前積分
1	 丁少聰	126	51	 林英銳	138
2	丁鼎	137	52	林述恩	120
	文少傑	126	53	林啟賢	104
	方昭宇	123	54	林晨哲	103
5	方紫匡	130	55	林進鎮	110
3	王為廉	106	56	林逸晨	137
7	丘浩賢	133	57	林逸曦	131
3	古文樂	123	58	林頌明	102
9	伍偉樂	141	59	林嘉輝	120
0	朱承忠	106	60	林耀雄	145
1	江陽宜	118	61	姚弘哲	132
2	何文昌	137	62	姚昊志	125
3	何有平	121	63	姜凱威	131
4	何志偉			安凱威 施灝軒	
5		142 163	64 65		116 116
	何柏翹		65 66	胡必信	
6	何晉豪	145	66	胡栢強 胡細輝	139
7	何祖銘	116	67		133
8	余子健	120	68	胡景祺	120
9	余卓熹	141	69	范家鏘	134
0	余梓濼	130	70	范曉揚	142
1	吳日朗	114	71	唐卓言	141
2	吳兆騏	141	72	唐敏懷	142
:3	吳志偉	104	73	容嘉耀	122
4	吳炳章	103	74	徐東偉	118
5	吳浩賢	113	75	徐浩天	136
6	吳偉麟	145	76	袁匡鉦	113
27	吳梓煒	120	77	馬俊傑	104
.8	吳棟華	126	78	高永洋	141
29	吳馳	103	79	高梓衡	151
0	呂成亨	126	80	區駿彥	130
1	呂顯揚	140	81	張元	138
2	岑添達	146	82	張家寶	123
3	李子言	116	83	張景雄	112
4	李文豪	129	84	張楓	158
5	李冠燁	129	85	張霆鋒	130
6	李衍鏘	115	86	張穎康	134
7	李朗行	163	87	梁君棋	124
8	李國威	115	88	梁倬寧	137
89	李銘澤	147	89	梁浩晴	108
.0	李樂年	115	90	梁凱碩	126
1	李潼謙	145	91	梁斯浩	149
2	李震庭	107	92	莊泳稀	138
3	李駿傑	128	93	莫謹瑚	107
4	杜俊彥	115	94	許仕恒	142
5	邢港地	110	95	許鉅樟	128
6	周名亮	136	96	郭子熙	116
.7	周 日 希 彦	113	97	郭穎邦	136
8	周達成	110	98	陳子俊	145
	林欣榮	116	99	陳子聰	122
.9					

公布日期: 29 June 2023

101 陳宇桐		姓名	賽前積分		姓名	賽前積分
102 陳君藩 144	1	 陳宇桐	121	151	 劉振宇	103
146	2	陳君澔	144	152	劉晉揚	123
100 155 割智賢 100 155 割智賢 156 映英偉 123 156 契請諾 157 歌後子榮 111 157 歌像子榮 158 歌陽子琛 100 陳幾何 180 159 孫字琛 100 陳幾所(923) 151 160 鄧右相明 孫孫明 122 時請形 120 162 鄭奕煕 162 鄭奕煕 162 鄭奕煕 163 鄭匧唳 164 鄭皓文 165 鄭逸民 165 鄭逸民 165 鄭逸民 166 阿藤佛 131 164 鄭皓文 165 鄭逸民 166 阿藤介 138 166 鄭錦子末 166 鄭錦子末 167 黎一滿 168 黎を使権 131 170 黎韓錦 170 黎錦錦 170 黎錦錦 170 黎錦錦 170 黎錦錦 170 郭彦錦 170 172 黎錦錦 177 第本演権 177 172 黎錦錦 177 第本演権 177 172 第金錦 177 第本法強 180 鍾松任 132 180 鍾松任 133 179 節致謙 134 185 鄭瑾維 135 186 鄭耀煌 135 186 鄭耀煌 135 186 鄭耀煌 135 186 鄭耀煌 136 137 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 138 139 134 139 134 134 135 136 135 136 135 136 135 136 137 137 138 138 134 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 135 134 134 135 134 13	3	陳志豪	125	153	劉梓俊	118
100 155 割智賢 100 155 割智賢 156 映英偉 123 156 契請託 157 歌後良良 歌媛子榮 111 157 歌俊子榮 歌媛子榮 歌媛明 120 160 鄧右祖明 歌秀祖明 東郷縣 120 162 郭奕頼 120 163 郭威原泉 120 163 郭威原泉 144 陳靖勲 131 164 郭皓氏民 155 郭娥宗文 112 167 黎一志 165 郭兹氏 166 郭赤浦 168 郭泰市 166 郭赤浦 168 郭泰市 168 郭泰市 168 郭泰市 169 郭俊俊偉雄 170 郭泰鏞 170 郭永章 170		陳俊浩			劉梓諾	121
156 樊講治 156 樊講治 157 歌俊良 157 歌俊良 158 歌塚 158 歌塚 159 158 歌塚 159 158 歌塚 159 158 歌塚 159 99 陳徳智 180 159 98 98 98 98 98 160 郊田朝 第季 98 98 98 111 陳樂縣 (923) 151 160 郊田朝 第季 98 98 98 111 陳樂縣 (922) 152 161 郭季 98 98 98 98 131 164 郭延 98 98 98 144 15 165 郭逸民 165 郭逸民 165 郭逸民 166 郭錦 166 郭錦 17 麥店 17 麥店 17 17 17 17 18 168 黎 18 168 黎 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 17 17						134
7						129
158 欧陽子祭 180 159 京字琛 150 陳徳帝 (923) 151 160 三年 160						146
映機器 180						133
10 陳樂浠 (923) 151						104
11 陳樂隆 (222)						115
12 陳諸彤 120 162 鄭奕翹 131 陳陽泉 120 163 鄭國泉 144 陳藩秘 131 164 鄭皓文 155 鄭逸氏 165 鄭逸氏 165 鄭逸氏 166 鄭錦子 176 78 73 177 78 78 78 78 78 78 7		` ´				122
13 陳錫泉 120 163 鄭國泉 14 陳藩懃 131 164 鄭皓文 15 陳鎮翹 132 165 鄭逸民 166 鄭治文 17 麥浩文 112 167 黎志明 167 黎志明 188 蔡志明 199 5670 140 169 黎後偉 20 勞祥聰 103 170 黎偉雄 21 勞彈然 143 171 黎嘉暉 22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘銘 23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕墳 117 174 蕭家健 175 駱灸鋒 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱灸鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚榮 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 第妻縣 117 178 謝旻縣 29 黃治正 130 179 謝致継 330 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 331 黃偉華 119 181 鍾振邦 32 董梓林 124 182 鍾傳甲 33 黃傳豪 112 183 鍾瞻馨 34 黃舜迁 110 184 鍾繼陳馨 34 黃婦所 124 185 鳳월禮德 35 黃婦所 124 185 鳳월禮德 36 黃婦原 121 187 顏如典 38 楊媳疃 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 125 191 講舜宇 124 182 38 楊晓峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤的 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 125 191 講舜宇 144 24 24 25 392 開珈謙 39 楊帳峰 134 189 蘇振縣 34 34 35 36 36 36 36 36 36 36						113
14 陳璿懃 131 164 鄭皓文 原鎮翹 132 165 鄭逸民 原鎮翹 132 165 鄭逸民 原鎮翹 132 166 鄭錦文 17						115
15 陳鎮翹 132 165 鄭逸民 166 陸柏亨 138 166 鄭錦文 17 麥浩文 112 167 黎一滿 18 傅亦橋 131 168 黎志明 9万6智 140 169 黎俊偉 20 勞梓聰 103 170 黎鏖耀 22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘銘 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馬國文 125 176 駱楚榮 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 謝旻謙 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝旻謙 30 黃偉華 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黄樟華 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黄樟華 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黄樟華 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黄樟麻素 112 183 鍾傳奉 34 黃澤至 110 184 鍾皚峻 35 黄坤珩 124 185 鄭達德 35 黄坤珩 124 185 鄭建德 35 黄坤珩 124 185 鄭建德 36 黃瞻晨 135 186 鄭耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 颜立典 38 楊晓峰 134 189 羅梓淳 40 楊璟廷 126 191 譚舜宇 41 26 42 菜思齊 152 192 陽珈謙 44 超公散 139 38 長縣縣 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 超公散 139 194 獎振賢 45 超伯軒 151 46 超振鵬 113 47 超偉德 110						120
16 陸柏亨 138 166 鄭錦文 177 麥浩文 112 167 黎一滿 18						114
17						114
118						
19 勞行智 140 169 黎俊偉 20 勞梓聰 103 170 黎偉雄 21 勞瑋然 143 171 黎嘉輝 22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘銘 23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚榮 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊賺 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾應聯 34 黃宗廷 110 184 鍾鏡峻 35 黃婵珩 124 185 腳達德 36 黃幡長 135 186 劇耀輝 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏韶 39 楊曉峰 134 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>116</td></t<>						116
20 勞梓聰 103 170 黎偉雄 21 勞瑋然 143 171 黎嘉輝 22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘銘 23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚燊 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝吳縢 29 黃洁正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃陽廷 110 184 鍾皚峻 35 黃坤珩 124 185 鄺建德 36 黃磺晨 135 186 鄭耀瑋 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾田 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓梓 40 楊璟廷 124 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>107</td></t<>						107
21 勞瑋然 143 171 黎嘉輝 22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘鉻 23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚燊 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊脵騰 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾傳明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾瞻鑒 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾瞻慶 35 黃埠市 124 185 鄺耀煌 36 黃瞻晨 135 186 鄺耀煌 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏中 顏中 38 楊險職 123 188						119
22 單柏嵐 117 172 黎銘鉻 23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚桑 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊騰 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾瞻峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾媛峻 35 黃婵珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠						129
23 彭海健 141 173 盧毅澤 24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚燊 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃阜熙 117 178 謝昊縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾瞻峯 34 黃景廷廷 110 184 鍾鳢收 35 黃炉珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍敬 121 187 顏立中 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾田 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅澤中濠 40 楊璟廷 125 191 譚舜宁 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>113</td>						113
24 曾燕填 117 174 蕭家健 25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚桑 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾瞻峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾瞻峯 34 黃月廷 110 184 鍾瞻繼 35 黃烨所 124 185 鄺建德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾田 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅澤台 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈴 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜子 42 葉思齊 152 192 開珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>137</td></t<>						137
25 馮健邦 132 175 駱永鋒 26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚燊 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾傳明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃陽廷 110 184 鍾邊峻 35 黃坤所 124 185 鄭達德 36 黃陽晨 135 186 鄭耀煒 37 楊衍敬 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓冷豪 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振縣 44 趙公毗 139 194 龔振野 45 趙伯軒 151 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>106</td>						106
26 馮國文 125 176 駱楚榮 27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃阜熙 117 178 謝昊縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾鎧峻 35 黃焯坪珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 125 191 譚舜宁 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宁 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄濟然 131 193 蘇振縣 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>128</td>						128
27 馮梓聰 132 177 謝志強 28 黃卓熙 117 178 謝昊縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾皚峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宁 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公毗 151 194 寶振剛						130
28 黃阜熙 117 178 謝吴縢 29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾鎧峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公毗 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46						130
29 黃浩正 130 179 謝致謙 30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾皚峰 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 151 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>107</td></td<>						107
30 黃偉雄 132 180 鍾松任 31 黃偉榮 119 181 鍾振邦 32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾鎧峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	8	黃卓熙	117	178		119
31	9	黃浩正	130	179	謝致謙	125
32 黃梓林 124 182 鍾偉明 33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾皚峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 151 166 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110 110 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	0	黃偉雄	132	180	鍾松任	122
33 黃博豪 112 183 鍾曉峯 34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾鎧峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	1	黃偉榮	119	181	鍾振邦	104
34 黃景廷 110 184 鍾鎧峻 35 黃焯珩 124 185 剛達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 剛耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 類潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戬 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	2	黃梓林	124	182	鍾偉明	105
35 黃焯珩 124 185 鄺達德 36 黃曦晨 135 186 鄺耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄潔然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 襲振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	3	黃博豪	112	183	鍾曉峯	154
36 黃曦晨 135 186 劇耀煒 37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	4	黃景廷	110	184	鍾鎧峻	122
37 楊衍駿 121 187 顏立典 38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄顏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	5	黃焯珩	124	185	鄺達德	142
38 楊逸曦 123 188 顏諾明 39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	6	黃曦晨	135	186	鄺耀煒	119
39 楊曉峰 134 189 羅梓濠 40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灝然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	7	楊衍駿	121	187	顏立典	116
40 楊璟廷 124 190 羅澤鈞 41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	8	楊逸曦	123	188	顏諾明	140
41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	9	楊曉峰	134	189	羅梓濠	140
41 溫益良 125 191 譚舜宇 42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110	0	楊璟廷	124	190	羅澤鈞	125
42 葉思齊 152 192 關珈謙 43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110						130
43 甄灏然 131 193 蘇振鵬 44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110						118
44 趙公戩 139 194 龔振賢 45 趙伯軒 151 46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110						120
45趙伯軒15146趙振鵬11347趙偉德110						117
46 趙振鵬 113 47 趙偉德 110						
47 趙偉德 110						
48 趙崇一 123		趙崇一	123			
49 劉天安 130						
50 劉志思 106						

公布日期: 29 June 2023